DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
Press e-TENDER NOTICE NO.-  16/RPD-2/2012-13

	Online item rate tenders are invited through e-tendering mode for the following work by Executive Engineer, Rohini Project Division no. 2, M.S. DDA Zonal office building at Madhuban Chowk, on behalf of Delhi Development Authority up to 3.00 P.M. from the approved & eligible contractors of DDA and the same shall be opened  as per programme give below:-

	S.
No.
	Name of Work

	Estimated Cost


	Tender Cost
	Proces-sing Fee
	Earnest Money
	Period
of compl-                          
etion.
	Last date & time of submission of tender
	Period during which UTR of RTGS/
NEFT against EMD, Cost of Tender,  Bank Guarantee and other documents shall be submitted.

	Time & date of opening of tender

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	          40/ EE/ RPD-2/  DDA/2012-13
	Maintenance of various colonies in Rohini Zone.

SH: Repair & Maintenance of existing boundary wall around housing pkt at 480 SFS houses cat.II Pkt.10 Sec.XI (Extn.),Rohini

	


Rs.
10,61,040/-
	


500/- + 5%
DVAT
	


597/-
	


 Rs. 21,221/-


	


Three Months
	

Up to 3.00 PM on 14.3.13
	

Up to 3.30 PM on  15.3.13

	

At 3.30 PM on 19.3.13




For eligibility criteria, mode of payment of tender cost, tender processing fee, Earnest Money and other details of the   tender visit   the   website  www.tenderwizard.com/DDA   or   www.dda.org.in.   For   any    assistance    on e-tendering please contact  M/s. ITI Limited on 011-49424365, 8800991864, 8800991845, 8800991844, 8800991859, 8800991861, 8800991863

									
	Executive Engineer (Civil)
									Rohini Project Divn. no. 2

-2-



No.: F.5(2)/2012-13/RPD-2/DDA/290							Dated:5.3.13

Copy forwarded to:-

1.	CE(R),DDA.
2.	SE/CC-6,9 & 14,DDA.
3.	CE,QAC/ DDA, Vikas Sadan.
4.	All EEs, Rohini Zone,DDA.
5.	Dy. CAO(Rohini),DDA.
6.	Sr. AO/CAU/Rohini,DDA.
7.	F.O. to CE(Rohini)/DDA.
8.	AAO, AE(P),AE-I,II,III,IV and HC/RPD-2/DDA.
9.	The Dy. Commissioner(P), Crime Branch IVth Floor, MSO Building opp. ITO, New Delhi.
10.	The Secy. DDA Contractors Welfare Association,E-18, Vikas Kuteer, I.P.Estate New Delhi 
11.	The Secy. DDA Contractors Welfare Association, Vikas Kuteer, I.P.Estate, (Near Entrance of Barrack No.01, Block-A).
12.	Secy. Delhi Contractors Association, Gali Dharamshala Wali 2618, Kali Masjid Turkman Gate, 	New Delhi.
13.	The Secy. DDA Buildings Association(Regd.) D-75, Ashok Vihar, Ph-I, Delhi-110052.
14.	The Gen. Secy. Delhi Contractors Association Prem Raj Bhawan,5503, New Chandrawal,Delhi-7.
15.	Secy. Trans Yamuna DDA Contractor Association 11-12, Veer Savarkar Market, Budh Bazar, 	Gandhi Nagar.
16.	The Adarsh Co-Operative Labour & Contractors Society Ltd. U-257, Mangol Puri Delhi-110083.
17.	Secretary, CPWD Contractor Welfare Association (Regd.) Y Shape Building, I.P.Estate N. Delhi-	2.
18.	Delhi Govt. Contractors Welfare Association (Regd.) 179, Triveni Apptt. Near Police Station 	Vivek Vihar.
19.	Notice Board, RPD-2/DDA

								
									Executive Engineer (Civil)
									Rohini Project Divn. no. 2







